
3

3

1

2

2

7 7

7

7

7

11

1

1

13b

13a

13c

14

13

21

12
12

12

21

2

SOYUZ
CREW

VEHICLE

RESUPPLY
VEHICLE

DOCKING PORT
HOMING ANTENNA
SEARCH ANTENNA
EXTERNAL COMPRESSED GAS 
SPHERES
EVA HATCH
EVA HANDRAIL
23mm AUTO CANNON
AUTO CANNON SUPPORT 
FRAME
23mm AMMUNITION DRUM
SPENT CARTRIDGE CONTAINER
ACQUISITION & TARGETING
RADAR
PORTHOLE

1.
2.
3.
7.

11.
12.
13.

13a.

13b.
13c.
14.

21.

KREPOST

(STARBOARD)

EXTENDED
DOCKING HUB

EXTERNAL
DETAILS


	Page 1

